Features that make a difference:
•	 1:10,000	user	identification	in	1	second
•	 High	capacity:	30,000	templates,	250,000
IDs	in	authorised	user	list,	1	Million	log
•	 Flexibility:		Prox®,	iCLASS®	or	MIFARE®/
DESFire®/NFC(1)	contactless	card	reader	as
an	option
•	 Anti-fraud:	fake	finger	and	duress	finger

Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
iSTAR Ultra iSTAR Ultra SEC•CURE 9000
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
MOR-293678615 MA	SIGMA	Lite,	mono-factor	bio,	embedded	web	server
MOR-293678628 MA	SIGMA	Lite	iCLASS,	multi-factor	bio/card,	embedded	web	server
MOR-293673665 MA	SIGMA	Lite	Prox,	multi-factor	bio/card,	embedded	web	server
MOR-293678636 MA	SIGMA	Lite	HID,	multi-factor	bio/card,	MIFARE/DESFire,	embedded	web	server
MOR-293678657 MA	SIGMA	Lite	+,	multi-factor	bio/PIN,	embedded	web	server	and	touchscreen
MOR-293673644 MA	SIGMA	Lite	+,	iCLASS,	multi-factor	bio/card/PIN,	embedded	web	server	and	touchscreen
MOR-293678678 MA	SIGMA	Lite	+,	HID	Prox,	multi-factor	bio/card/PIN,	embedded	web	server	and	touchscreen
MOR-293678660 MA	SIGMA	Lite	+,	Multi	MIFARE/Desfire,	multi-factor	bio/card/PIN,	embedded	web	server	and	touchscreen
Specifications
General
CPU	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ARM®	Cortex™-A9	core	1GHz
Operating	System	. . . . . . . . . Linux